SUBTRACTING UP TO 1000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 3)
SUBTRACTING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

2 884 — 54 =

2 982 — 65 =

2 702 — 98 =

909 — 35 =

5 21 — 15 =

0 355 — 5 =

895 — 43 =

#3068 — 14 =

2 456 — 49 =

W 832 — 77 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 6 - Horizontal - Set 3

31)

32)

33)

34)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

655 — 31 =

186 — 51 =

092 — 95 =

93 — 29 =

21 — 7=

148 — 96 =

697 — 60 =

599 — 20 =

246 — 19 =

530 — 97 =
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